Bid Results per Solicitation
As of 2020-04-17 12:07:45 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Solicitation Number 4
Sol-0000147

Total

Project Name - Springfield BM19201

Cold River
User's Account: Account Name -> Bridges, LLC
Item Name 1 Sum of Amount
635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION $75,000.00
641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE $75,000.00
900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum $642,756.00
$792,756.00

Engineers
Construction, Inc. J.P. Sicard, Inc
Sum of Amount

$180,000.00

$86,000.00
$475,290.00
$741,290.00

$227,400.00
$116,200.00
$883,887.00
$1,227,487.00

Neil H. Daniels, Inc.
Sum of Amount Sum of Amount

$100,000.00
$165,500.00
$824,000.00
$1,089,500.00

Renaud Bros., Inc.
Sum of Amount

$50,000.00
$70,000.00
$625,000.00
$745,000.00
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