Bid Results per Solicitation As of 2020-04-17 12:07:45 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Project Name → Springfield BM19201						
		Cold River	Engineers			
	User's Account: Account Name →	Bridges, LLC	Construction, Inc.	J.P. Sicard, Inc	Neil H. Daniels, Inc.	Renaud Bros., Inc.
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Sum of Amount	Sum of Amount	Sum of Amount	Sum of Amount	Sum of Amount
Sol-0000147	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$75,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$227,400.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$75,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$116,200.00	\$165,500.00	\$70,000.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$642,756.00	\$475,290.00	\$883,887.00	\$824,000.00	\$625,000.00
Total		\$792,756.00	\$741,290.00	\$1,227,487.00	\$1,089,500.00	\$745,000.00